© 2021 Triton Audio     triton-audio.com
®
500W
PEAK POWER
10 IN
SUBWOOFER
2 OHM
IMPEDANCE
SINGLE
VOICE COIL
Ω
SPECIFICATIONS:
RMS Power: 250 Watts
Impedance: 2 Ohm
Voice Coil: 2”
Magnet: 40.5oz x 2
FEATURES:
IMPP Cone
Black Rubber Surround
IP67 Rated
RGB LEDs
Black Grille
SQ10MBS2
10” SVC MARINE & POWERSPORT SUBWOOFER